CV

Name: Ahri Rotman Frost
Date of birth: 1992-01-03
Email: ahri.frost@ahrianas.com

Education:
2017-2020 Digital medias
University west
Finished courses:
-Degree project in media informatics

-Research methodology for media
informatics

-Design theory

-Game development in 3D environment
-Visual effects

-Image and design for media production
-Introduction to film studies
-User-oriented design methodology

-Entrepreneurship and sustainable
development in digital media

-Postproduction

-Communication and public relations in
digital medias

-The animated image history

-Mobile web applications

-Cinematic and digital montage

-Story telling technique

- Integrity and democracy in digital media
- Project work in web design

- Project Methodology

- Cognition and interaction in digital media
- Sound and motion picture production

- Web development with HTML and CSS
-UX-design

- Digital graphics

- Learning and participation in digital
media

2017 Textile Design and Sewing
School: Gamleby Folkhdgskola



Professional experience:

2016

2015

2014

2013-2014

Finished courses:

2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2009

2018

2016

2014-2015

2014

Textile Design ground course
School: Gamleby Folkhdgskola

Fire Education

Medical Delegation

Independent courses in production
technology

Dalarna University (Hogskolan Dalarna)

- Communication and leadership for
technicians

- Quality

- Working environment — basic course
3D software 3ds MAX

Visualize and animate

3D animation Course

Dalarna University (Hogskolan Dalarna)
CAM Education Mastercam

3D software MAYA

CAD Education Solidworks

Industrial program

Secondary education
School: S.t Mikaelskolan

VTD Trollhattan

Delivery of mail and newspapers

Lofta caffé
Summer job as waitress and cashier

Mora of Sweden
Worked as a sharpener / polisher

Leksand's Home care for elderly



Software | am familiar with:

2011

2009-2011

Autodesk Maya
Autodesk 3ds Max
Substance painter
Zbrush

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Premiere
Adobe After effects
Black Magic: Resolve Fusion
Adobe Audition
Pro tools

Unity

Adobe Animate
Adobe Illustrator

Programming tools | am familiar with:

Other Information:

Credentials:

C# (Unity)
JavaScript (Webb)
PHP (Webb)

B Driving license
| own a car
Truck card and tractor card

Will be provided on request.

Ostnor AB, Mora
Industry work

APU: Ostnor AB
APU: Mora Tool and Pressmasters.
Industry work



