CV

Name:	Ahri Rotman Frost	
Date of birth: 1992-01-03		
Email:	ahri.frost@ahrianas.com	
Education:	2017-2020	Digital medias
	Finished courses:	University west
		 -Degree project in media informatics -Research methodology for media informatics -Design theory -Game development in 3D environment -Visual effects -Image and design for media production -Introduction to film studies -User-oriented design methodology -Entrepreneurship and sustainable development in digital media -Postproduction -Communication and public relations in digital medias -The animated image history -Mobile web applications -Cinematic and digital montage -Story telling technique Integrity and democracy in digital media Project Work in web design Project Methodology - Cognition and interaction in digital media Sound and motion picture production Web development with HTML and CSS -UX-design - Digital graphics - Learning and participation in digital media
	2017	Textile Design and Sewing School: Gamleby Folkhögskola

	2016	Textile Design ground course School: Gamleby Folkhögskola
	2015	Fire Education
	2014	Medical Delegation
	2013-2014	Independent courses in production technology Dalarna University (Högskolan Dalarna)
	Finished courses:	 Communication and leadership for technicians Quality Working environment – basic course
	2012	3D software 3ds MAX
	2012	Visualize and animate 3D animation Course Dalarna University (Högskolan Dalarna)
	2011	CAM Education Mastercam
	2010	3D software MAYA
	2010	CAD Education Solidworks
Professional experience:	2009	Industrial program Secondary education School: S.t Mikaelskolan
	2018	VTD Trollhättan Delivery of mail and newspapers
	2016	Lofta caffé Summer job as waitress and cashier
	2014-2015	Mora of Sweden Worked as a sharpener / polisher
	2014	Leksand's Home care for elderly

2011

2009-2011

Ostnor AB, Mora Industry work

APU: Ostnor AB APU: Mora Tool and Pressmasters. Industry work

Software I am familiar with:

Autodesk Maya Autodesk 3ds Max Substance painter Zbrush Adobe Photoshop Adobe Premiere Adobe After effects Black Magic: Resolve Fusion Adobe Audition Pro tools Unity Adobe Animate Adobe Illustrator

Programming tools I am familiar with:

C# (Unity) JavaScript (Webb) PHP (Webb)

Other Information:

B Driving license I own a car Truck card and tractor card

Will be provided on request.

Credentials: